0
SK515P-T6CH
Key Feature
 COM Express Type 6 Support 9th Coffee Lake-H Processor
 MXM Type 3.1 Support NVIDIA® GTX® / RTX® GPU
 Support MXM RTX 5000 Ada (9728 CUDA, 16GB RAM)
 PCI/104 Express Expansion Slot for Modular Open Struture
 Multi-Expansion Slots include Dual Mini PCIe Express Slots, 1x M.2 Slot

Connector & Pin Header
6
Ordering Information
CPU/GPU Table
All Operating Temperature meet from 0°C to +55°C.
Could Customize the Operating Temperature from -40°C to +70°C.
CPU Products List
Type  CPU Power  SPEC
9th CPU Intel®  Xeon® E-2276ME 45W Coffee Lake 9th Gen, 6C, Freq. 2.8 / 4.5 GHz,129MB cache
9th CPU Intel®  Xeon® E-2276ML 25W Coffee Lake 9th Gen, 6C, Freq. 2.0 / 4.2 GHz, 12MB cache
9th CPU Intel®Core™ i7-9850HE 45W Coffee Lake 9th Gen, 6C, Freq.2.7 / 4.4 GHz, 9MB cache
9th CPU Intel® Core™ i7-9850HL 25W Coffee Lake 9th Gen, 6C, Freq. 1.9 / 4.1 GHz, 9MB cache
GPU Products List
GPU CUDA Cores Max power UL Benchmarks
NVIDIA®  Ampere RTX A2000  2,560 CUDA Cores 80W 5952
NVIDIA®  Ampere RTX A4500 5,888 CUDA Cores 130W 12835
NVIDIA®  Ada Lovelace RTX 3500 Ada,  5,120 CUDA Cores 115W TBC
NVIDIA®  Ada Lovelace RTX 5000 Ada 9,728 CUDA Cores 115W TBC
Model No. List
Gen. Model Name Configuration
SK515P-T6CH
SK515P-2276E-A45 CPU Board: E-2276ME / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
SK515P-2276L-A20 CPU Board: E-2276ML / MXM GPU: Quadro A2000
SK515P-9850E-A45 CPU Board: i7-9850HE / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
SK515P-9850L-A20 CPU Board: i7-9850HL / MXM GPU: Quadro A2000